Printed 17/02/2011 Dom Price List EUR 2011_02/Finlux Page 1/1
STOCK CODE BRAND MODEL DESCRIPTION EUR MAX EUR MIN
74
Srp 74FX19FLX841U FINLUX 19" FLX841U DIG HDR Mpeg4 LCD 16:9 New 325.83 260.67
Srp 74FX22FLHXR910LHU FINLUX 22" FLHXR910LHU DIG FHD Mpeg4 LED New 364.17 291.33
Srp 74FX22FLX841U2WH FINLUX 22" FLX841U2 DIG HDR Mpeg4 LCD WHT New 450.42 360.33
Srp 74FX22FLHX841VU FINLUX 22" FLHX841VU+DVD DIG FHD Mpeg4 New 527.08 421.67
Srp 74FX26FLX841HU FINLUX 26" FLX841HU DIG HDR Mpeg4 LCD 16:9 New 565.42 452.33
Srp 74FX26FLHX850SU FINLUX 26" FLHX850SU DIG FHD ThinLux Mpeg4 New 718.75 575.00
Srp 74FX32FLX905HU FINLUX 32" FLX905HU DIG HDR Mpeg4 LCD New 594.17 475.33
Srp 74FX32FLXR905LU FINLUX 32" FLXR905LU 100Hz HDR Mpeg4 LED New 747.50 598.00
Srp 74FX40FLSX840SLPU FINLUX 40" FLSX840SLPU 100Hz FHD Mpeg4 LED New 1245.83 996.67
Srp 74FX42850DFHD FINLUX 42" 850 DIG FHD ThinLux Mpeg4 16:9 New 1418.33 1134.67
Srp 74FX22850DDVDHDR FINLUX 22" 850VU+DVD DIG HDR LCD 16:9 1 421.67 337.33
Srp 74FX26850DFHD FINLUX 26" 850 DIG FHD ThinLux 16:9 2 651.67 521.33
Srp 74FX37850DFHD FINLUX 37" 850 DIG FHD LCD 16:9 1 1015.83 812.67
74
Srp 74TSTL3230BTP THES TL3230BTP 32" LCD GB-Line 887.42 709.93
Srp 74TSLTW37D98T THES LTW37D98T 37" LCD BP-Line 1426.00 1140.80
Srp 74TSLTW42H98T THES LTW42H98T 42" LCD BP-Line 1659.83 1327.87
Srp 74TSTL4239BTP THES TL4239BTP 42" LCD OB-Line 1717.33 1373.87
74
Srp 74DSLT20Q6LV DIBOSS LT-20Q6LV 20" LCD Q-Line 582.67 466.13
Srp 74DSLT23Q5LFH DIBOSS LT-23Q5LFH 23" LCD HD Q-Line 649.75 519.80
Srp 74DSLT32S5LFH DIBOSS LT-32S5LFH 32" LCD HD S-Line 1031.17 824.93
Srp 74DSLT32Q5LFH DIBOSS LT-32Q5LFH 32" LCD HD Q-Line 1063.75 851.00
Srp 74DSLT40T6LVH DIBOSS LT-40T6LVH 40" LCD HD T-Line 1966.50 1573.20
Srp 74DSLT40Q6LVHBL DIBOSS LT-40Q6LVH 40" LCD HD Black 1725.00 1380.00
Srp 74DSLT46T6LVH DIBOSS LT-46T6LVH 46" LCD HD T-Line 2936.33 2349.07
Srp 74DSLT46Q6LVH DIBOSS LT-46Q6LVH 46" LCD HD T-Line 2712.08 2169.67
Srp 74SR32M931 SCHNEIDER 32M931 32" TFT LCD HDX 1052.25 841.80
Srp 74SR40M911 SCHNEIDER 40M911 40" TFT LCD VTX 1953.08 1562.47
77
77TSDV816S THES DV816S DVD Mpeg4 BP-Line 94.46 75.57
77TSDV890 THES DV890 DVD Mpeg4 OB-Line 94.46 75.57
77SRDVD310 SCHNEIDER DVD310 DIVX Silver 137.59 110.07
79
79SRHCS520 SCHNEIDER HCS520 DIVX 2x30W Silver 238.21 190.57
79SRHCS550 SCHNEIDER HCS550 5x30W+50W 318.30 254.64
79SRPOCMAN256 SCHNEIDER POCKET MAN 256MB MP3  137.59 110.07
79SRPM1024FM SCHNEIDER PM1024FM 1024MB MP3 242.32 193.86
80
80SR1523ZOLL SCHNEIDER 15-23ZOLL Brackets 15-23" 45.18 36.14
80SR30ZOLL SCHNEIDER 30ZOLL Wall Brackets 30" 193.04 154.43
80SR42ZOLL SCHNEIDER 42ZOLL Wall Brackets 42" 386.07 308.86
80SRSCBOX2 SCHNEIDER SCINEMA BOX 2 Silver 386.07 308.86
DOMESTICA Ltd, reserves the right to change prices at any time.
Including VAT
RETAIL PRICE
Accessories Video & Audio
DOMESTICA PRICE-LIST As From 01/02/11
Audio Equipment
Televisions
DVD Players & Player Recorders
Televisions
Televisions
NOTES
DOMESTICA Ltd.  35, Prodromou Ave. Strovolos 1095 P.O.Box 21774, Nicosia Cyprus. Tel:22 666333, Fax:22 664441, Email:info@domestica.com.cy